
Referee(s)

WINGE, Daniel

Linesmen

WERNER, Robin

NOTHEGGER, David

2015-11-19 14:08:43Game No. 156

Group No. 90131

HockeyAllsvenskan

2015-11-18 19:00 at Nobelhallen

BIK Karlskoga - Tingsryds AIF

Face-Off Chart

1 - 5 (0-1, 0-4, 1-0)
21:14

Final Score

19:00Start time:

End time:

BIK Karlskoga - Tingsryds AIF

1st period

TAIF

Def. zoneOff. zone

BIK

4912 -+

2412 -+

4917 -+

2620 -+

2417 +-

4962 -+

4962 +-

7162 -+

7117 +-

3217 -+

2462 -+
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2662 -+

2662 -+
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4 / 26,7%11 / 73,3%

BIK TAIF

Neutral zone

4961 +-

2661 +-
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7112 +-

2617 +-

2462 -+

4961 +-

7 / 87,5%1 / 12,5%

Off. zoneDef. zone

BIK TAIF

7170 +-

0 / 0% 1 / 100%
1st period Totals

TAIFBIK

12 /  50% 12 /  50%

2nd period

TAIF

Def. zoneOff. zone

BIK

2662 +-

2461 -+

2662 -+

2662 -+

4917 +-

7162 +-

7162 -+

2661 +-

2417 -+

2661 -+

2612 +-

5 / 45,5%6 / 54,5%

BIK TAIF

Neutral zone

4912 -+

4919 +-

2412 -+

7262 +-

7161 +-

4912 +-

7133 -+

8262 +-

5 / 62,5%3 / 37,5%

Off. zoneDef. zone

BIK TAIF

1770 +-

2461 -+

2461 -+

2461 +-

2461 +-

4962 -+

7112 +-

3 / 42,9% 4 / 57,1%

2nd period Totals

TAIFBIK

12 /  46% 14 /  54%

3rd period

TAIF

Def. zoneOff. zone

BIK

7162 -+

7161 -+

7161 +-

2612 +-

7161 +-

4962 +-

4 / 66,7%2 / 33,3%

BIK TAIF

Neutral zone

4912 +-

7170 +-

2462 -+

7161 -+

7161 -+

7161 +-

3 / 50%3 / 50%

Off. zoneDef. zone

BIK TAIF

2462 -+

2470 +-

2425 +-

4920 -+

4920 -+

7220 -+

2662 -+

5 / 71,4% 2 / 28,6%

3rd period Totals

TAIFBIK

10 /  53% 9 /  47%



Referee(s)

WINGE, Daniel

Linesmen

WERNER, Robin

NOTHEGGER, David

2015-11-19 14:08:46Game No. 156

Group No. 90131

HockeyAllsvenskan

2015-11-18 19:00 at Nobelhallen

BIK Karlskoga - Tingsryds AIF

Face-Off Chart

Head to Head

Tingsryds AIF

17 24 26 32 49 71 72No. 82 Total Wins DZ NZ OZ

0-0 2-20-30-0 2-0 0-212 0-0 0-0 11
4

36%
0

0%
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2

18%

1-0 1-10-10-0 1-1 0-217 0-0 0-0 8
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38%
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0-0 0-00-00-0 0-0 1-033 0-0 0-0 1
1

100%
0
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1
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0%

0-0 0-21-20-0 4-2 3-461 0-0 0-0 18
8
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0-0 2-25-10-0 4-1 3-162 0-1 0-1 21
14

67%
3

14%
2

10%
9

43%

0-0 0-00-00-1 0-1 0-270 0-0 0-0 4
0

0%
0

0%
0

0%
0

0%

Total 1 15141 17 2 6918 1
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